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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for November
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agrilife Administration Cornell University 07/01/19 242,648 AL-RSRCH-DIRO *Seguin, Rebecca 242,648

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $242,648 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science Smartpak Equine, Llc 09/29/19 9,192 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 9,192

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,192 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics Pew Charitable Trusts 11/19/19 130,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *He, Ping 130,000

The G. Harold And Leila Y. Mathers Found 10/31/19 829,024 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Wand, Andrew 829,024

Ohio State University 09/01/19 550,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *He, Ping 275,000

Shan, Libo 275,000

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,509,024 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Ecosystem Science And
Management

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

09/21/17 1,709,552 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 427,388

National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 10/01/19 121,600 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lawing, Anna 24,320

Texas General Land Office 11/19/19 421,993 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Feagin, Russell 421,993

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Award Amount - $873,701 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology National Science Foundation 01/01/20 884,474 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Song, Hojun 884,474

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $884,474 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/19 176,500 AL-RSRCH-VFIC *Patil, Bhimanagouda 158,850

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $158,850 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 10/01/19 121,600 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Ryberg, Wade 24,320

Lopez, Roel 24,320

Walkup, Danielle 24,320

University Of Texas System - University 09/01/19 150,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 75,000
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DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/15/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 7,500

Parker, Israel 7,500

Lopez, Angelica 7,500

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $170,460 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Nutrition And Food Science Washington State Fruit Commission 06/01/19 200,120 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Noratto Stevens,
Giuliana

200,120

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $200,120 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 09/01/19 315,579 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 315,579

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $315,579 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science Huvepharma 05/01/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 30,000

Exxonmobil Upstream Research Company 11/04/19 23,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 11,500

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $41,500 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science BASF Corporation 08/25/19 33,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 33,600

Syngenta Seeds, Llc 09/01/19 7,040 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 7,040

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,640 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas State Soil And Water Conservation 05/01/17 143,207 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 143,207

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $143,207 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Edgewise Therapeutics, Inc. 02/01/19 59,006 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 59,006

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $59,006 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Veterinary Pathobiology Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 12/08/15 7,103 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 7,103

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,103 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Wildlife & Fisheries National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 10/01/19 121,600 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 24,320

Cotton Incorporated 10/01/19 11,500 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 11,500

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/15/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Silvy, Nova 7,500

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Award Amount - $43,320 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Amarillo Texas Cattle Feeders Association 10/01/19 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Casey, Kenneth 10,000

Syngenta Seeds, LLC 10/01/19 5,616 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 5,616

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $15,616 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Stephenville Texas A&M University - Kingsville 09/01/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *McCutchen, Billy 15,000

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $15,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple USDA-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

09/21/17 1,709,552 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Bieger, Katrin 427,388

Jeong, Jaehak 427,388

Doro, Luca 427,388

University Of Texas System - University 09/01/19 150,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Fox, William 75,000

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,357,164 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Vernon University Of Georgia 09/01/19 16,500 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 8,250

Malinowski, Dariusz 4,125

Pinchak, William 4,125

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $16,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Weslaco Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/19 176,500 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Jifon, John 17,650

Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,650 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Harte Research Center Ed Rachal Foundation 09/18/19 104,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Fox, Joe 104,000
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Harte Research Center: Total Dept Award Amount - $104,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Mech Engineering Exxonmobil Upstream Research Company 11/04/19 23,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC Staack, David 11,500

Mech Engineering: Total Dept Award Amount - $11,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

November Total: 6,236,254
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FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 332,344 4 1 17,715 2 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 215,924 7 3 2,671,360 6 2 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 242,648 1 1 3,289,914 2 2 1,000,000 1 1 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 9,192 1 1 594,918 5 3 1,295,839 18 16 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,509,024 3 3 4,734,195 11 9 15,789,443 10 10 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 432,083 6 7 645,489 5 4 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 215,931 6 6 1,859,444 5 5 8,697,402 13 12

Ecosystem Science And Management 873,701 3 2 1,001,414 6 5 729,488 7 5 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 884,474 1 1 2,129,962 9 9 1,666,202 17 14 3,279,825 39 33

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 0 0 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 158,850 1 1 879,614 7 5 2,547,773 11 8 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 2,107,500 6 6 3,157,817 8 8 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 170,460 3 3 1,774,236 13 15 2,062,030 19 19 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 65,000 0 2 30,000 1 1 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 200,120 1 1 1,669,854 4 3 1,529,056 3 2 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 352,390 2 1 482,844 3 3 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 315,579 1 1 568,364 4 6 2,839,262 7 6 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 41,500 2 2 605,938 8 8 723,452 9 9 3,688,940 32 30

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 60,000 1 1 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 40,640 2 2 1,692,248 20 12 7,186,869 26 20 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 143,207 1 1 784,797 3 4 424,174 2 2 1,976,824 9 7
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 59,006 0 1 90,231 1 3 2,118,380 6 3 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 198,372 1 1 243,500 1 1 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,423 1 1 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 589,888 1 1 60,746 2 2 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 7,103 1 1 6,505,072 7 5 1,454,612 6 4 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 75,000 1 1 929,680 2 2 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 43,320 3 1 814,122 11 5 957,271 11 6 1,712,015 23 14

4,698,824 22 31,795,034 125 52,531,869 155 128,569,346

Amarillo 15,616 2 2 418,593 11 10 747,092 15 13 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 0 0 0 3,499,678 1 1 30,231 2 1 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 0 0 0 104,366 2 5 197,533 5 3 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,411 1 1 345,355 4 4

El Paso 0 0 0 88,940 4 4 31,008 1 1 544,017 4 3

Lubbock 0 0 0 356,959 8 6 433,179 10 9 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 0 0 0 0 0 0 107,679 3 2 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 15,000 1 1 24,989 2 2 50,000 1 1 219,700 6 5

Temple 1,357,164 2 0 1,578,689 5 3 1,443,233 6 8 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 0 0 0 237,008 3 3 6,667 1 0 223,890 5 4

Vernon 16,500 1 1 86,197 4 4 78,382 4 3 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 17,650 1 0 1,234,187 3 1 180,558 5 4 1,228,639 12 7

1,421,930 4 7,629,606 39 3,373,973 47 12,500,986
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 24,689 1 0 0 0 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Harte Research Center 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,788 2 0 197,841 3 0

115,500 1 140,189 1 181,588 0 270,323

6,236,254 27 39,564,829 165 56,087,430 202 141,340,655
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Total Award

Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag And Environmental Safety University of Florida 09/01/19 1,750 AL-EXT-AGCH *Matocha, Mark 1,750

Ag And Environmental Safety: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Southwest Dairy Museum 09/01/14 10,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Waller, Mark 5,000

Pierce, Sandra 5,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology University of Florida 09/01/19 16,250 AL-EXT-ENTO *Vafaie, Erfan 16,250

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $16,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Four-H Texas A&M Foundation 10/01/19 111,150 AL-EXT-FOUR *Luna-Torres, Maria 111,150

Four-H: Total Dept Award Amount - $111,150 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science Texas Department of Agriculture 12/01/19 67,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Scheiner, Justin 13,400

Pontasch, Frances 13,400

Texas Department Of Agriculture 12/01/19 52,000 AL-EXT-HORT Scheiner, Justin 26,000

*Hartmann, Timothy 26,000

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $78,800 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Texas Department of Agriculture 12/01/19 67,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 13,400

McBride, Sheila 13,400

Appel, David 13,400

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,200 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science Agrivida, Inc. 08/01/19 53,300 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 53,300

Cj America, Inc. 10/15/19 19,583 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 19,583

San Antonio Livestock Exposition, Inc 09/01/18 6,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 3,000
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09/01/19 6,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 3,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $78,883 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Soil & Crop Science Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/22/19 274,071 AL-EXT-TWAR Boellstorff, Diane 104,147

Grubbs, Rebecca 54,814

Kansas State University 09/01/19 6,754 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 3,377

Bell, Jourdan 3,377

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $165,715 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/30/19 271,316 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 230,619

Tracy, John 40,697

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/22/19 274,071 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 10,963

*Berthold, Troy 104,147

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 11/15/19 40,164 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 2,008

*Berthold, Troy 38,156

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $426,590 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

District 08 - Stephenville Tarleton State University 08/01/19 23,000 AL-EXT-DS08 *Brooks, Andrea 23,000

District 08 - Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $23,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

District 10 - Uvalde Texas Department of Agriculture 11/01/19 10,000 AL-EXT-DS10 *Ford, Alicia 10,000

District 10 - Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

November Total: 962,338
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FY20 Data as of  June 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for November
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 0 60,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 61,457 2 2 39,166 2 2 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 1,750 1 1 1,750 1 1 218,129 3 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 10,000 1 1 155,408 6 3 580,772 7 5 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,677,375 12 8 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,659 1 0 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 157,200 3 2 150,000 1 1 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 434,538 1 1 529,418 2 2

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 16,250 1 1 453,196 6 11 250,917 8 7 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 2,334,823 6 8 9,894,609 10 10 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 111,150 1 1 559,598 3 3 115,000 1 1 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 78,800 2 1 265,387 5 3 313,262 8 6 505,416 14 12

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 751,668 4 4 288,077 5 3 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 40,200 1 1 206,588 6 6 481,015 8 8 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 78,883 3 4 236,443 7 8 182,134 7 7 913,852 25 25

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 926,497 3 3 3,651,453 9 9 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 165,715 2 1 648,105 18 22 949,270 15 15 2,227,791 51 49

Texas Water Resources Institute 426,590 3 3 830,756 7 7 816,351 9 8 957,893 11 9

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 0 0 0 342,209 3 3

929,338 14 7,848,876 85 20,741,507 91 31,903,337
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Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 0 0 0 28,497 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

0 0 28,497 0 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 12,500 1 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,600 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 08 - Stephenville 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 10,000 1 1 292,850 2 2 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

33,000 2 329,850 3 0 0 471,048

962,338 16 8,207,223 88 20,741,507 91 32,466,077
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